
    

The following individuals are registered with the 
Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry 

through CBBC Bank (405487) 

10/14/2025

Mortgage Loan 
Originator

Loan Originator 
Identifier

Chase Ryan Boru� 1218226

Melinda Diane Boudreau 417509

Timothy Chad Hicks 773849

Novella Jones 455291

Julie Dawn Miller 417560

Brent Joel Musick 475447

Parrish L. Roberts 773873

Carson Blake Tipton 1108570

1108570

Nationwide Mortgage
Licensing System and Registry

Meagan Annette Lanagan Byrd

Erica Heather Case

Timothy Chad Hicks

Richard C. Hudolin

Novella Jones

Julie Dawn Miller

Brent Joel Musick

Parrish L. Roberts

2517959

2571797

773849

929685

455291

417560

475447

773873


