CBBCBank

Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry



The following individuals are registered with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry through CBBC Bank (405487)

Mortgage Loan Originator	Loan Originator Identifier
Meagan Annette Lanagan Byrd	2517959
Erica Heather Case	2571797
Timothy Chad Hicks	773849
Richard C. Hudolin	929685
Novella Jones	455291
Julie Dawn Miller	417560
Brent Joel Musick	475447
Parrish L. Roberts	773873